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1 3 ESP JORNET BURGADA KILIAN 1987 SENIOR MEN 01:23:48.415 -
2 8 ITA BOSCACCI MICHELE 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:23:59.250 10.835
3 15 SUI MARTI WERNER 1989 SENIOR MEN 01:24:50.657 1:02.242
4 23 FRA JACQUEMOUD MATHEO 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:24:58.060 1:09.645
5 2 FRA GACHET XAVIER 1986 SENIOR MEN 01:26:12.336 2:23.921
6 6 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:26:18.788 2:30.373
7 1 FRA BON MARDION WILLIAM 1983 SENIOR MEN 01:27:24.647 3:36.232
8 51 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:27:51.716 4:03.301
9 5 ITA ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:28:09.043 4:20.628
10 9 SUI ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN 1984 SENIOR MEN 01:28:27.448 4:39.033
11 25 ITA BARAZZUOL FILIPPO 1989 SENIOR MEN 01:28:38.697 4:50.282
12 13 FRA FAVRE VALENTIN 1987 SENIOR MEN 01:28:54.805 5:06.390
13 12 ITA HOLZKNECHT LORENZO 1984 SENIOR MEN 01:28:57.244 5:08.829
14 19 SUI ECOEUR YANNICK 1981 SENIOR MEN 01:29:00.574 5:12.159
15 27 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:29:04.710 5:16.295
16 7 ITA LENZI DAMIANO 1987 SENIOR MEN 01:29:07.026 5:18.611
17 10 ITA REICHEGGER MANFRED 1977 SENIOR MEN 01:29:14.056 5:25.641
18 47 ITA PEDERGNANA NICOLA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:29:15.236 5:26.821
19 20 FRA VIRET LEO 1991 SENIOR MEN 01:29:48.237 5:59.822
20 11 ITA LANFRANCHI PIETRO 1978 SENIOR MEN 01:29:53.490 6:05.075
21 36 AUT HERRMANN JAKOB 1987 SENIOR MEN 01:30:34.144 6:45.729
22 49 SUI ARNOLD IWAN 1991 SENIOR MEN 01:31:42.589 7:54.174
23 16 FRA BLANC DIDIER 1984 SENIOR MEN 01:31:53.115 8:04.700
24 55 FRA GACHET PIERRE-FRANÇOIS 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:31:55.533 8:07.118
25 18 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:16.646 8:28.231
26 38 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:19.954 8:31.539
27 26 SUI MARTI MARCEL 1983 SENIOR MEN 01:32:20.700 8:32.285
28 41 FRA BOCHET EMILIEN 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:23.718 8:35.303
29 39 ESP CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL 1982 SENIOR MEN 01:32:56.928 9:08.513
30 54 USA GASTON JOHN 1987 SENIOR MEN 01:33:05.157 9:16.742
31 42 FRA JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:48.810 10:00.395
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32 43 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:49.078 10:00.663
33 21 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:52.163 10:03.748
34 30 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:56.377 10:07.962
35 37 AUT HÖFL ARMIN 1989 SENIOR MEN 01:34:19.475 10:31.060
36 29 NOR SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK 1980 SENIOR MEN 01:35:03.872 11:15.457
37 45 GER SCHÄDLER PHILIPP 1986 SENIOR MEN 01:36:14.033 12:25.618
38 46 GER UNGER CORNELIUS 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:36:31.465 12:43.050
39 22 ESP CARDONA COLL NIL 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:37:10.857 13:22.442
40 35 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE JOAN 1980 SENIOR MEN 01:37:26.759 13:38.344
41 50 SUI SPICHER BAPTISTE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:37:58.852 14:10.437
42 40 FRA POCHAT-COTILLOUX GÉDÉON 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:38:40.497 14:52.082
43 33 AND SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI 1983 SENIOR MEN 01:38:40.767 14:52.352
44 32 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID 1984 SENIOR MEN 01:39:23.964 15:35.549
45 52 SUI STEINER MICHA MICHA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:41:08.679 17:20.264
46 31 AND PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:41:21.478 17:33.063
47 44 GBR SHAND CHRISTOPHER 1989 SENIOR MEN 01:50:52.592 27:04.177

48 34 AND ARENY BERNABE XAVIER 1990 SENIOR MEN 01:13:08.479 1  Tr.
49 24 AUT WEISSKOPF MARTIN 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:46:33.509 2  Tr.
50 4 ITA EYDALLIN MATTEO 1985 SENIOR MEN 00:49:33.860 2  Tr.
51 14 FRA SEVENNEC ALEXIS 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:21:50.735 3  Tr.

52 17 ESP PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 SENIOR MEN - -
53 28 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN - -
54 48 SUI STEINDL ANDRÉAS 1989 SENIOR MEN - -
55 53 SWE LUNDBLAD ANDREAS 1986 SENIOR MEN - -
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1 203 SWE FORSBERG EMELIE 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 01:43:15.085 -
2 209 ESP GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 01:43:35.080 19.995
3 221 ESP ORGUÉ VILA LAURA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 01:44:12.881 57.796
4 202 SUI FIECHTER JENNIFER 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 01:45:14.482 1:59.397
5 201 FRA ROUX LAETITIA 1985 SENIOR WOMEN 01:45:14.792 1:59.707
6 206 ESP GARCIA FARRES MARTA 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 01:46:51.526 3:36.441
7 223 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:47:38.609 4:23.524
8 208 ITA VALMASSOI MARTINA 1989 SENIOR WOMEN 01:47:45.247 4:30.162
9 210 ESP QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA 1983 SENIOR WOMEN 01:48:13.040 4:57.955
10 220 ESP MIRÓ VARELA MIREIA 1988 SENIOR WOMEN 01:48:28.589 5:13.504
11 205 ITA TOMATIS KATIA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 01:48:44.159 5:29.074
12 214 SUI KREUZER VICTORIA 1989 SENIOR WOMEN 01:49:09.884 5:54.799
13 225 SWE NILSSON IDA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 01:49:16.997 6:01.912
14 224 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:50:01.952 6:46.867
15 207 FRA FABRE VALENTINE 1976 SENIOR WOMEN 01:50:36.443 7:21.358
16 217 FRA BONNEL LORNA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 01:52:07.221 8:52.136
17 211 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:53:48.276 10:33.191
18 204 ESP RIBA CARLOS MARTA 1972 SENIOR WOMEN 01:54:32.300 11:17.215
19 215 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:54:40.447 11:25.362
20 213 NOR HAUKØY MALENE 1991 SENIOR WOMEN 01:56:04.960 12:49.875
21 219 AUT ERHART JOHANNA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:56:31.200 13:16.115
22 222 FRA MOLLARD SOPHIE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:56:53.822 13:38.737
23 216 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 02:01:51.198 18:36.113

24 218 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:27:19.034 1  Tr.
25 212 AND FARGUES GIMENO MARIA 1980 SENIOR WOMEN 00:54:29.281 2  Tr.
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1 303 FRA EQUY SAMUEL 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:30:38.341 -
2 301 ITA MAGNINI DAVIDE 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:31:22.448 44.107
3 305 ESP MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS … 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:34:00.889 3:22.548
4 302 FRA BELLABOUVIER SIMON 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:35:05.485 4:27.144
5 308 SUI GASSER ARNAUD 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:35:36.482 4:58.141
6 309 SUI METTAN PIERRE 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:36:06.940 5:28.599
7 307 SUI CORTHAY THOMAS 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:37:23.574 6:45.233
8 304 ITA CANCLINI NICOLO 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:37:58.314 7:19.973
9 314 AUT FUCHS STEFAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:38:01.388 7:23.047
10 318 SUI LIETHA ARNO 1998 JUNIOR MEN 01:39:25.742 8:47.401
11 317 GER KNOPF STEFAN 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:39:39.328 9:00.987
12 316 FRA DERUAZ CÔME 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:42:30.213 11:51.872
13 310 AND FONT TORRES MARC 1996 JUNIOR MEN 01:45:07.472 14:29.131
14 313 AND CASABELLA SIN SERGI 1998 JUNIOR MEN 01:46:02.790 15:24.449
15 320 SUI BAPST GILLES 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:46:36.099 15:57.758
16 315 BEL DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:49:58.727 19:20.386
17 311 AND PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID 1997 JUNIOR MEN 01:50:40.661 20:02.320

18 306 ITA CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:23:32.739 3  Tr.
19 319 SUI ANÇAY JULIEN 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:24:47.321 3  Tr.

20 312 AND PRIETO READ EUAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN - -
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1 401 ITA COMPAGNONI GIULIA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:22:45.511 -
2 407 ITA MURADA GIULIA 1998 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:24:02.310 1:16.799
3 402 FRA BONNEL LENA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:24:44.246 1:58.735
4 404 AUT FORCHTHAMMER INA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:24:56.116 2:10.605
5 405 FRA MILLOZ ADÈLE 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:27:47.725 5:02.214
6 403 AUT STREITBERGER VERENA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:32:56.637 10:11.126
7 408 SUI BUCHS FLORENCE 1998 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:33:10.782 10:25.271
8 406 ESP CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 01:35:05.629 12:20.118
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1 6 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:26:18.788 -
2 51 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:27:51.716 1:32.928
3 27 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:29:04.710 2:45.922
4 47 ITA PEDERGNANA NICOLA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:29:15.236 2:56.448
5 18 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:16.646 5:57.858
6 38 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:19.954 6:01.166
7 41 FRA BOCHET EMILIEN 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:32:23.718 6:04.930
8 42 FRA JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:48.810 7:30.022
9 43 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:49.078 7:30.290
10 21 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:52.163 7:33.375
11 30 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:33:56.377 7:37.589
12 46 GER UNGER CORNELIUS 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:36:31.465 10:12.677
13 50 SUI SPICHER BAPTISTE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:37:58.852 11:40.064
14 40 FRA POCHAT-COTILLOUX GÉDÉON 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:38:40.497 12:21.709
15 52 SUI STEINER MICHA MICHA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:41:08.679 14:49.891
16 31 AND PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 01:41:21.478 15:02.690

17 28 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN - -
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1 223 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:47:38.609 -
2 224 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:50:01.952 2:23.343
3 211 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:53:48.276 6:09.667
4 215 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:54:40.447 7:01.838
5 219 AUT ERHART JOHANNA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:56:31.200 8:52.591
6 222 FRA MOLLARD SOPHIE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:56:53.822 9:15.213
7 216 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 02:01:51.198 14:12.589

8 218 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 01:27:19.034 1  Tr.
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1 1 ESP JORNET BURGADA KILIAN 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:26:50.371 -
2 51 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:27:14.316 23.945
3 10 ITA BOSCACCI MICHELE 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:27:22.672 32.301
4 7 SUI ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:27:25.979 35.608
5 2 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:27:28.440 38.069
6 25 FRA JACQUEMOUD MATHEO 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:27:33.465 43.094
7 4 SUI MARTI WERNER 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:27:57.225 1:06.854
8 8 ITA ANTONIOLI ROBERT 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:28:01.297 1:10.926
9 6 ITA HOLZKNECHT LORENZO 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:28:04.048 1:13.677
10 17 FRA FAVRE VALENTIN 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:28:12.009 1:21.638
11 18 FRA SEVENNEC ALEXIS 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:28:15.959 1:25.588
12 11 FRA BON MARDION WILLIAM 1983 SENIOR MEN 00:28:16.579 1:26.208
13 20 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:26.422 1:36.051
14 16 FRA BLANC DIDIER 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:28:32.089 1:41.718
15 22 ITA LANFRANCHI PIETRO 1978 SENIOR MEN 00:28:43.357 1:52.986
16 12 ITA REICHEGGER MANFRED 1977 SENIOR MEN 00:28:48.589 1:58.218
17 47 ITA PEDERGNANA NICOLA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:52.208 2:01.837
18 24 ITA BARAZZUOL FILIPPO 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:28:57.770 2:07.399
19 27 AUT HERRMANN JAKOB 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:29:00.563 2:10.192
20 46 ITA EYDALLIN MATTEO 1985 SENIOR MEN 00:29:04.097 2:13.726
21 21 FRA VIRET LEO 1991 SENIOR MEN 00:29:05.562 2:15.191
22 29 SUI ARNOLD IWAN 1991 SENIOR MEN 00:29:06.641 2:16.270
23 13 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:14.396 2:24.025
24 55 FRA GACHET PIERRE-FRANÇOIS 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:29:25.624 2:35.253
25 28 ESP CABALLERO ORTEGA MIGUEL 1982 SENIOR MEN 00:29:27.796 2:37.425
26 15 SUI ECOEUR YANNICK 1981 SENIOR MEN 00:29:30.278 2:39.907
27 19 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:34.082 2:43.711
28 36 AUT HÖFL ARMIN 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:29:43.801 2:53.430
29 39 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:48.084 2:57.713
30 5 ESP PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:29:51.452 3:01.081
31 43 GER UNGER CORNELIUS 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:52.858 3:02.487
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32 54 USA GASTON JOHN 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:29:53.085 3:02.714
33 30 NOR SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK 1980 SENIOR MEN 00:30:22.220 3:31.849
34 3 ITA LENZI DAMIANO 1987 SENIOR MEN 00:30:24.640 3:34.269
35 31 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE JOAN 1980 SENIOR MEN 00:30:25.778 3:35.407
36 23 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:27.101 3:36.730
37 26 AUT WEISSKOPF MARTIN 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:30:27.577 3:37.206
38 52 SUI MARTI MARCEL 1983 SENIOR MEN 00:30:32.975 3:42.604
39 37 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:38.019 3:47.648
40 40 FRA POCHAT-COTILLOUX GÉDÉON 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:39.631 3:49.260
41 45 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:40.005 3:49.634
42 44 GER SCHÄDLER PHILIPP 1986 SENIOR MEN 00:30:40.211 3:49.840
43 32 AND SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI 1983 SENIOR MEN 00:31:02.295 4:11.924
44 38 FRA JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:09.637 4:19.266
45 50 SUI STEINER MICHA MICHA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:13.607 4:23.236
46 33 AND ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID 1984 SENIOR MEN 00:31:22.232 4:31.861
47 41 FRA BOCHET EMILIEN 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:32:16.159 5:25.788
48 48 SUI SPICHER BAPTISTE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:33:06.634 6:16.263
49 35 AND PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:33:18.627 6:28.256
50 42 GBR SHAND CHRISTOPHER 1989 SENIOR MEN 00:34:00.810 7:10.439
51 14 ESP CARDONA COLL NIL 1990 SENIOR MEN 00:34:13.094 7:22.723

52 9 SUI GACHET XAVIER 1986 SENIOR MEN - -
53 34 AND ARENY BERNABE XAVIER 1990 SENIOR MEN - -
54 49 SUI STEINDL ANDRÉAS 1989 SENIOR MEN - -
55 53 SWE LUNDBLAD ANDREAS 1986 SENIOR MEN - -

Page : 2 / 2



Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/01/2016 12:17

MSO Sàrl  -  Victor Helg 18  -  2800 Delémont  -  Tél. 032.493.32.61  -  E-mail info@mso-chrono.ch  -  www.mso-chrono.ch

1 209 ESP ORGUÉ VILA LAURA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 00:32:10.509 -
2 203 SWE FORSBERG EMELIE 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 00:32:43.449 32.940
3 202 SUI KREUZER VICTORIA 1989 SENIOR WOMEN 00:32:45.745 35.236
4 208 ESP GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:02.485 1:51.976
5 207 ESP GARCIA FARRES MARTA 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:04.447 1:53.938
6 201 FRA ROUX LAETITIA 1985 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:32.983 2:22.474
7 206 ESP QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA 1983 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:40.096 2:29.587
8 210 ITA TOMATIS KATIA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:43.591 2:33.082
9 204 SUI FIECHTER JENNIFER 1992 SENIOR WOMEN 00:34:57.217 2:46.708
10 223 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:35:42.193 3:31.684
11 215 ITA VALMASSOI MARTINA 1989 SENIOR WOMEN 00:35:46.928 3:36.419
12 212 FRA FABRE VALENTINE 1976 SENIOR WOMEN 00:35:55.881 3:45.372
13 205 ESP RIBA CARLOS MARTA 1972 SENIOR WOMEN 00:36:06.097 3:55.588
14 225 SWE NILSSON IDA 1981 SENIOR WOMEN 00:36:14.162 4:03.653
15 218 AUT ERHART JOHANNA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:36:28.987 4:18.478
16 219 ESP MIRÓ VARELA MIREIA 1988 SENIOR WOMEN 00:36:29.339 4:18.830
17 224 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:37:16.755 5:06.246
18 217 FRA BONNEL LORNA 1986 SENIOR WOMEN 00:37:34.150 5:23.641
19 213 NOR HAUKØY MALENE 1991 SENIOR WOMEN 00:37:40.410 5:29.901
20 214 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:38:26.068 6:15.559
21 222 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:38:32.851 6:22.342
22 216 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:16.669 7:06.160
23 220 FRA MOLLARD SOPHIE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:29.034 7:18.525
24 221 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:45.325 7:34.816

25 211 AND FARGUES GIMENO MARIA 1980 SENIOR WOMEN - -
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1 301 ITA MAGNINI DAVIDE 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:29:06.513 -
2 302 SUI GASSER ARNAUD 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:29:55.583 49.070
3 303 FRA EQUY SAMUEL 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:30:01.952 55.439
4 305 ESP MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUÉS … 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:30:31.994 1:25.481
5 316 GER KNOPF STEFAN 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:30:52.490 1:45.977
6 314 BEL DRION DU CHAPOIS MAXIMILIEN 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:30:56.668 1:50.155
7 308 SUI METTAN PIERRE 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:31:03.181 1:56.668
8 315 FRA DERUAZ CÔME 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:31:05.765 1:59.252
9 304 FRA BELLABOUVIER SIMON 1996 JUNIOR MEN (C) 00:31:35.184 2:28.671 31 - MISSING CHIP (+15s)
10 317 SUI ANÇAY JULIEN 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:31:38.541 2:32.028
11 307 ITA CANCLINI PIETRO 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:31:49.892 2:43.379
12 320 SUI LIETHA ARNO 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:31:59.839 2:53.326
13 309 AND PRIETO READ EUAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:32:18.392 3:11.879
14 319 SUI CORTHAY THOMAS 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:32:43.243 3:36.730
15 318 SUI BAPST GILLES 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:32:59.207 3:52.694
16 312 AND CASABELLA SIN SERGI 1998 JUNIOR MEN 00:33:22.759 4:16.246
17 310 AND FONT TORRES MARC 1996 JUNIOR MEN 00:34:25.746 5:19.233
18 311 AND PÉREZ COMPTE DAVID 1997 JUNIOR MEN 00:36:32.668 7:26.155

19 306 ITA CANCLINI NICOLO 1997 JUNIOR MEN - -

20 313 AUT FUCHS STEFAN 1996 JUNIOR MEN - -
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1 809 ESP LAMBEA PEREZ SERGI 1996 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:32:39.754 -
2 812 ESP MARGARIT SOLÉ JAN 1997 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:32:41.511 1.757
3 815 ESP COLL TURRA PAU 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:32:54.745 14.991
4 813 ESP LLORT ALEGRET GUIM 1996 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:33:43.618 1:03.864
5 808 AND SOLDEVILA ARNAU 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:34:10.432 1:30.678
6 801 ESP PORTILLO CORTADELLAS ARIBAU 1997 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:35:25.055 2:45.301
7 805 AND TORREGROSA DERN MARTÍ 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:35:46.293 3:06.539
8 804 AND SERRA NECHES CARLES 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:36:12.285 3:32.531
9 802 FRA LYE BASTIEN 1997 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:36:45.850 4:06.096
10 814 ESP ARTÍS CAPARRÓS ALBERT 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:38:13.192 5:33.438
11 803 AND GASA BIRBE MARC 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:39:25.917 6:46.163
12 811 ESP MONS COSTA JORDI 1997 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:40:37.980 7:58.226
13 806 ESP SARRÀ FERRER GUILLEM 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:41:00.789 8:21.035
14 807 AND VILA MERINO DAVID 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:41:12.037 8:32.283
15 810 ESP NART CASTET FRAN 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR MEN 00:42:41.345 10:01.591
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1 575 ESP REYNÉ MAGRET JOAN 1994 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:29:22.378 -
2 502 ESP ROC AMADOR AGUSTÍ 1971 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:29:45.043 22.665
3 518 ESP RULLAN  ESTARELLES PERE 1990 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:31:03.247 1:40.869
4 515 ESP FREIXA MARCELÓ JOAN 1978 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:31:25.684 2:03.306
5 503 ESP LARIZ AZKUE IÑIGO 1983 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:31:31.101 2:08.723
6 528 ESP GOMEZ SIMON DIEGO 1985 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:32:32.556 3:10.178
7 501 FRA JUILLAGUET ROBIN 1994 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:33:20.346 3:57.968
8 508 AND VILA BONELL MARC 1981 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:33:45.284 4:22.906
9 524 ESP PRADO ANGEL 1975 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:34:35.263 5:12.885
10 558 ESP PARÉS TEIXIDÓ RAFA 1983 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:35:27.496 6:05.118
11 540 ESP CAMES MALMIERCA ÓSCAR 1985 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:35:59.547 6:37.169
12 535 ESP JUSTICIA MASFERRER DANI 1985 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:36:11.603 6:49.225
13 574 ESP NOGUERA ANTICH JOAN 1987 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:36:12.471 6:50.093
14 572 ESP TERRÓN JAVIER 1984 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:36:13.111 6:50.733
15 514 ESP SOLE DUOCASTELLA FRANCESC 1982 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:36:29.530 7:07.152
16 570 ESP COMELLAS VILANOVA ORIOL 1995 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:36:29.634 7:07.256
17 522 ESP FERRER JOAN 1978 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:37:01.334 7:38.956
18 513 ESP BACARDIT TUDELA NIL 1992 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:37:01.541 7:39.163
19 510 ESP ALZELAI ORMAZABAL IGOR 1978 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:37:40.871 8:18.493
20 569 ESP VILAR RIBÓ PAU 1991 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:37:48.026 8:25.648
21 539 ESP RIEROLA COLOMER SERGI 1992 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:37:52.712 8:30.334
22 526 AND CALVET ALSINA MARC 1975 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:38:13.646 8:51.268
23 532 ESP SALVADO JACOB 1968 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:38:33.022 9:10.644
24 541 AND ESPARGARO VILLA ALEIX 1989 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:38:44.974 9:22.596
25 512 ESP GILABERT FERRER EDUARD 1986 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:38:45.593 9:23.215
26 573 ESP URRRESTARAZU JOXEMA 1969 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:15.515 9:53.137
27 561 ESP DUARTE MARTINEZ ISAAC 1986 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:18.266 9:55.888
28 533 ESP MASO PALOMERA MARC 1981 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:21.760 9:59.382
29 563 AND FRANCISCO OSUNA MOYA FRANCIS… 1984 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:33.568 10:11.190
30 523 ESP SERRAINAT JOSEP M 1964 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:36.939 10:14.561
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31 538 ESP SALAMÓ CASALS DAVID 1900 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:37.270 10:14.892
32 564 ESP GONZALEZ MUÑOZ DANI 1988 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:40.020 10:17.642
33 531 AND CRISTINA XAVIER 1972 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:39:49.093 10:26.715
34 521 ESP MORENO GARCIA ADRIÀ 1988 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:40:13.374 10:50.996
35 545 AND SINFREU MAYA JOSEP 1964 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:40:14.839 10:52.461
36 517 ESP CLARASO ALEX 1970 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:41:07.323 11:44.945
37 536 ESP CASTELLÓN GORRIZ DAVID 1972 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:42:19.449 12:57.071
38 516 ESP LAMBEA GARCÍA JAVIER 1966 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:42:22.510 13:00.132
39 567 ESP BENITO TORRONTEGUI ALEJANDRO 1974 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:42:27.080 13:04.702
40 566 ESP UBIETA MENDI TALDEA EDUARDO BE… 1984 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:43:13.564 13:51.186
41 571 ESP CARDUS GONZALEZ RICKY 1988 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:43:13.585 13:51.207
42 552 ESP PICORNELL GRENZNER FRANCESC 1992 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:44:17.089 14:54.711
43 525 ESP GUAL RUIZ JOAN 1988 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:45:07.606 15:45.228
44 548 FRA BROUILLET FREDERIC 1985 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:45:33.971 16:11.593
45 562 ESP GOMEZ YOSU 1985 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:45:53.987 16:31.609
46 546 ESP LÓPEZ RODRIGUEZ DAVID 1972 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:46:04.678 16:42.300
47 529 AND DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE FABRICE 1972 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:46:30.650 17:08.272
48 560 AND SANTAMARIA DANIEL 1973 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:47:59.546 18:37.168
49 565 AND AMBOR JIMMY 1974 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:50:40.257 21:17.879
50 547 FRA BROUILLET GUY PIERRE 1960 OPEN - SENIOR MEN 00:56:57.286 27:34.908

51 543 ESP CABANIS JOAN 1992 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
52 544 AND ROZADOS DANI 1991 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
53 576 AND CERRO AMORES JORGE 1978 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -

54 504 AND ESGUEVA ELENA ROBERT 1982 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
55 505 ESP ILLAMOLA ROURA JORDI 1980 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
56 506 ESP JUANOLA BECERRA XAVIER 1980 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
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57 507 AND RUBIO ROSES SERGI 1973 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
58 509 ESP SORIANO BARRERA JUANMANUEL 1975 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
59 511 ESP LLOVERA BENTOLDRÀ JOSEP 1967 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
60 519 ESP ESPIGULÉ GELIS EMILI 1978 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
61 520 AND PASCO SURIOL PATRICK 1973 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
62 527 ESP CANIMAS ADRIA 1989 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
63 530 AND BOLTAS VICENÇ 1970 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
64 534 ESP SEBASTIA XAVIER 1976 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
65 537 ESP GENIS BARDOLET MIQUEL 1988 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
66 542 AND BERRUEZO NUÑEZ ALEX 1987 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
67 549 ESP RIURÓ IGNASI 1987 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
68 550 ESP OTERO JAIME 1971 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
69 551 ESP DALMAU MASSANAS IVAN 1983 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
70 553 ESP GUILLÉN SANCHEZ DIEGO 1980 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
71 554 ESP MARTIN PRIM JORDI 1982 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
72 555 ESP CASAS LUCAS 1994 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
73 556 AND BARGALLO SEVE GERARD 1991 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
74 557 AND HORMIGO OTERO NOEL 1991 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
75 559 ESP VILLUENDAS PALOBART RAMON 1976 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
76 568 ESP SANTIAGO GRACIA MARTINEZ 1974 OPEN - SENIOR MEN - -
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1 702 AND DUSAUTOIR BERTRAND SOPHIE 1972 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:36:15.573 -
2 703 FRA GAYET ELISA 1995 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:40:40.172 4:24.599
3 704 ESP QUESADA MARTINEZ PILAR 1978 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:42:10.268 5:54.695
4 705 ESP BERTRAN MASANÉS ELISABET 1982 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:43:19.189 7:03.616
5 713 ESP FONT GOMEZ JULIA 1994 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:43:43.052 7:27.479
6 706 ESP GUTIÉRREZ PATTY 1977 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:44:53.233 8:37.660
7 708 POL JANUSZYK IWONA 1992 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:45:10.108 8:54.535
8 701 ESP MARTÍNEZ CANTON MIRIAM 1995 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:46:00.149 9:44.576
9 709 ESP FERNÀNDEZ OLIVER NÚRIA 1971 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:47:14.508 10:58.935
10 710 ESP LEIBAR ERASO LIDE 1993 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:50:08.474 13:52.901
11 714 ESP VELEZ DEL BURGO LEIRE 1977 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:53:43.302 17:27.729
12 707 ESP DE PLANELL COSTA MARIONA 1980 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN 00:57:07.935 20:52.362

13 711 AND RISPAL FERNANDEZ CARLA 1990 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN - -
14 712 AND MOA FERMANDEZ REBECA 1980 OPEN - SENIOR WOMEN - -
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1 51 SUI BONNET RÉMI 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:27:14.316 -
2 2 GER PALZER ANTON 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:27:28.440 14.124
3 20 ITA NICOLINI FEDERICO 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:26.422 1:12.106
4 47 ITA PEDERGNANA NICOLA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:28:52.208 1:37.892
5 13 ESP CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:14.396 2:00.080
6 19 AUT ZUGG DANIEL 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:34.082 2:19.766
7 39 FRA PERILLAT PESSEY JORIS 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:48.084 2:33.768
8 43 GER UNGER CORNELIUS 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:29:52.858 2:38.542
9 23 ITA MAGUET NADIR 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:27.101 3:12.785
10 37 ESP ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:38.019 3:23.703
11 40 FRA POCHAT-COTILLOUX GÉDÉON 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:39.631 3:25.315
12 45 ITA BOFFELLI WILLIAM 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:30:40.005 3:25.689
13 38 FRA JUILLAGUET SWANN 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:09.637 3:55.321
14 50 SUI STEINER MICHA MICHA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:31:13.607 3:59.291
15 41 FRA BOCHET EMILIEN 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:32:16.159 5:01.843
16 48 SUI SPICHER BAPTISTE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:33:06.634 5:52.318
17 35 AND PLANELLA BRILLAS JAUME 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR MEN 00:33:18.627 6:04.311
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1 223 ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:35:42.193 -
2 218 AUT ERHART JOHANNA 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:36:28.987 46.794
3 224 SUI FATTON MARIANNE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:37:16.755 1:34.562
4 214 AND BELLES NAUDI INKA 1993 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:38:26.068 2:43.875
5 222 FRA DEPLANCHE LAURA 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:38:32.851 2:50.658
6 216 SUI TORNAY EUGÉNIE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:16.669 3:34.476
7 220 FRA MOLLARD SOPHIE 1995 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:29.034 3:46.841
8 221 FRA BONNEL CANDICE 1994 SENIOR ESPOIR WOMEN 00:39:45.325 4:03.132
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1 401 ITA COMPAGNONI GIULIA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:22:50.323 -
2 407 ITA MURADA GIULIA 1998 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:23:19.831 29.508
3 402 AUT STREITBERGER VERENA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:23:50.228 59.905
4 403 FRA BONNEL LENA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:24:29.475 1:39.152
5 406 FRA MILLOZ ADÈLE 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:24:39.152 1:48.829
6 404 AUT FORCHTHAMMER INA 1996 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:24:51.310 2:00.987
7 408 SUI BUCHS FLORENCE 1998 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:25:49.127 2:58.804
8 405 ESP CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA 1997 JUNIOR WOMEN 00:27:12.771 4:22.448
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1 931 AND CANCELOS REMON DIEGO 1999 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:22:47.227 -
2 940 ESP CASES DE MATIAS ARNAU 2000 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:23:10.924 23.697
3 932 AND PRAT BELLSOLA MARCEL 2000 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:23:30.032 42.805
4 934 ESP SIMÓ PONS ÓSCAR 1999 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:24:10.255 1:23.028
5 937 ESP ORTIZ DE ZARATE LINAZASORO TXO… 2000 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:25:07.657 2:20.430
6 933 AND MARQUILLÓ RUIZ DAVID 1999 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:26:32.599 3:45.372
7 938 AND SANCHEZ GARCIA ALEX 2000 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:27:17.533 4:30.306
8 939 AND ORIOL BESOLI DAVID 1999 OPEN - CADET MEN 00:29:18.399 6:31.172

9 936 ESP MACIA NARAYAN 1999 OPEN - CADET MEN - -

10 935 AND ROSSELL FORT JOËL 2001 OPEN - CADET MEN - -
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1 981 AND SINFREU ALDUNCIN ANDREA 2001 OPEN - CADET WOMEN 00:28:35.925 -
2 983 ESP BARDOLET FERNÀNDEZ AMÀLIA 2000 OPEN - CADET WOMEN 00:29:24.251 48.326
3 982 AND TORRES AGUIAR INGRID 1999 OPEN - CADET WOMEN 00:34:19.620 5:43.695
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1 901 ESP MARTÍNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUES … 1998 OPEN - JUNIOR WOMEN 00:31:05.609 -
2 902 AND CASADO BENEIT JUDITH 1996 OPEN - JUNIOR WOMEN 00:32:49.208 1:43.599
3 903 ESP MARIA ILLA CAMPS 1996 OPEN - JUNIOR WOMEN 00:34:21.895 3:16.286
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